

CNR No. : WBUD050004182022  
Case No. : Sessions 80 of 2022

Present : Sri Lilamoy Mondal  
A.D.J., 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
(J.O. Code : WB00911)

Order No. : 14  
Dated : 16.01.2023

Case record is put up today for order as the date fixed was holiday.

Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.

Fix 03.03.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C

MACT, Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

MACT, Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur